MARCA

HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA

CRFR 17/14
CRF RB Expert 19/16
CB F Hornet
CBRR

CBRR

CBR RR

NX AX1

XR R

XR R Supermotard
CB/CB S

CB F Hornet

CB F Hornet

CB F Hornet

CB F Hornet

CB F Hornet ABS
CB F Hornet S
CB F Hornet S
CBR F

CBR F

CBR F

CBR F
CBR FA ABS
CBF

CB F ABS
CBR F

CBR F ABS

CBR F ABS

CANDELA NGK CR9EH-9

MODELLO CILINDRATA

150
150
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
500
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
650
650
650
650
650

ANNI
2007 - 2017
2007 - 2024
1996 - 2007
1987 - 1987
1988 - 1989
1990 - 2003
1988 - 1996
1996 - 2003
2003 - 2007
1994 - 1995
1998 - 2002
2002 - 2006
2003 - 2006
2007 - 2013
2007 - 2013
2000 - 2002
2003 - 2003
1991 - 1994
1995 - 1998
1999 - 2000
2011 - 2012
2011 - 2012
2014 - 2016
2014 - 2018
2014 - 2016
2014 - 2016
2017 - 2018

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM

9805959926
9805959926
9805959926
9805959926
9805959926
9805959926
9805959926
9805959926
9805959926
9805959926
9805959926
9805959926
9805959926
9805959926
9805959926
9805959926
9805959926
9805959926
9805959926
9805959926
9805959926
9805959926
9805959926
9805959926
9805959926
9805959926
9805959926




HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA

VFR F
VFR R
VFR R
VFR FI
CBR RR Fireblade

750
750
750
800
919

1995 - 1997
1988 - 1990
1988 - 1993
1998 - 2001
1992 - 1999

no
no
no
no
no

9805959926
9805959926
9805959926
9805959926
9805959926




